
Recipe Date: July 24th 2002                                                                                Specification Date: January 16th 2006 

 
BALANCED CUISINE 

MEAT LASAGNA 
21532 

PRODUCT PROFILE 
Traditional home-style lasagna made with layers of delicate pasta, zesty tomato-meat sauce, and cottage 

cheese. Topped with mozzarella and parmesan cheese. 
 

INGREDIENT STATEMENT 
Cooked lasagna noodles, Water, Cottage, Part Skim Mozzarella and Parmesan Cheese (Milk Ingredients, 

Bacterial Culture, Rennet, Salt, Lipase, Microbial Enzyme), Tomatoes, Beef, Onions, Tomato Paste, Modified 
Corn Starch, Sugar, Garlic (Contains Soybean Oil, Water, Citric Acid), Salt, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein 

(Contains Wheat, Gluten, Corn, Soy), Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum, Spices 
 

 
NUTRITIONAL COMPOSITION 

 
Serving Size  Per 100 gm Per serving 
Energy (Kcals) 123.63 247.26 
Protein (g) 8.15 16.31 

Carbohydrate (g) 14.31 28.62 
Dietary Fiber (g) 1.75 3.51 

Total Fat (g) 3.59 7.18 
Saturated Fat (g) 1.88 3.76 
Cholesterol (mg) 11.69 23.39 

Sodium (mg) 294.07 588.13 
Potassium 214.99 429.98 

Phosphorus 95.60 191.20 
 
* Suggested Serving Size:   200 grams or 1/10th of tray  

 
DIABETIC EXCHANGES: (per suggested serving) 

 
Starch                                                                       1.5 
Protein                                                                      2 

 
 

POTENTIAL ALLERGENS 
 

 Present Not Present 
Eggs  X 
Milk Products/Lactose X  
Fish/Shellfish  X 
Nuts/Nut Oils  X 
Sesame Seeds/Oils  X 
Soy X  
Gluten/Wheat X  
Sulphites                              X 

PACKING SPECIFICATION 6 kg case (3 x 2 kg) 
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